

Justin P. Wilson

Comptroller

Jason E. Mumpower Deputy Comptroller

TENNESSEE STATE SCHOOL BOND AUTHORITY June 25, 2020 AGENDA

- 1. Call meeting to order
- 2. Approval of minutes from the TSSBA meeting held on May 21, 2020.
- 3. Approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by Austin Peay State University
- 4. Approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by the University of Tennessee (UTHSC to UHS)
- 5. Approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by the University of Tennessee (Volshop)
- 6. Approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by the University of Tennessee (Acquisition Subeasement 400 Summit Hill Dr.)
- 7. Approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by the University of Tennessee (300 Flats)
- 8. Approval of the Resolution to Approve the Borrowing of Money by Another Method by the University of Tennessee (UTC 901 E 8th Street)
- 9. Consideration and adoption of the Post Issuance Compliance Procedures
- 10. Adjourn